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STRATEGIC PLANNING FIRMS  
 
Arthur J. Gallagher & Co 
Dorothy Gjerdrum 
1437 Simpson Street 
Saint Paul, MN 55108 
(952) 358-7551 
Dorothy_gjerdrum@ajg.com  
 
Albert Risk 
Lee Gaby 
72 River Park St., 2nd Floor 
Needham, MA 02494 
(781) 726-6637 
lgaby@albertrisk.com  
 
Brush Strokes Consulting 
Rick Brush 
Strategic Planning Facilitator 
(916) 206-4048 
r_brush@comcast.net 
 
The Center for Public Skills Training 
Frank Martinelli 
2936 North Hackett Avenue 
Milwaukee, WI 53211 
(414) 961-2536 
frankwill@aol.com  
 
Collins Consulting 
Pam Collins 
215 Church St, Suite 111 
Decatur, GA 30040 
(404) 370-0155 
pam@collinsconsulting.com  
 
Ron Cox Consulting 
Ron Cox 
120 St. Andrews 
Friendswood, Texas 77546 
(281) 543-0042 
rcox@roncoxconsulting.com 
 
Emery Advisors, LLC 
Jenny Emery 
North Granby, CT 
jpemery5@gmail.com 

 
 
Harold Pumford 
Governance and Ethics Consultant 
104444 S 3520 Road 
Prague, OK 74864 
(405) 567-5388 
 
Independent Consulting & 
Risk Management Services, LLC 
Mark Nestor 
412 N. Main St 
Plymouth, MI 48170 
(734) 673-1402 
manestor@sbcglobal.net 
 
Maze Runner Consulting 
Betsy Eubanks 
435 Comfort Lane 
Bozeman, MT 59718 
(406) 586-4263 
betsy@mazerunnerconsulting.com  
 
Milliman 
Bob Cosway 
4370 La Jolla Village Dr. Ste. 700 
San Diego, CA 92122-1252 
(802) 865-1760 
bob.cosway@milliman.com  
 
Next Generation Consulting, Inc. 
Rebecca Ryan 
AGRiP Resident Futurist 
Strategic Foresight Facilitator & 
1882 E. Main Street #204 
Madison, WI 53704 
(888) 922-9596 
rr@nextgeneraionconsulting.com 
 
Plante Moran 
Daron Gifford 
27400 Northwestern Highway 
Southfield, MI  48037 
(248) 223-3709 
Daron.Gifford@plantemoran.com  
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Praxis Leadership Development, Inc. 
Dan Morman 
Austin, TX 
(512)527-9135 
dan@innovation-coaches.com 
 
Ron Cox Consulting 
Ron Cox 
120 St. Andrews 
Friendswood, Texas 77546 
(281) 543-0042 
rcox@roncoxconsulting.com 
 
Sara Peterson Consulting 
Sara Peterson 
2637 S. Isabel Ct. 
Bloomington, IN 47403 
(812) 822-2122 
peterson@sarapersonconsulting.com 
 
SEE Strategies, LLC 
Michelle Payne 
P.O. Box 4142 
Folsom, CA 95763 
(916) 608-1812 
mpayne@seestrategies.com 
 
Sedgwick 
Jon Paulsen 
1750 Creekside Oaks Drive, Suite 200 
Sacramento, CA 95833 
(916) 290-4645 
jon.paulsen@sedgwick.com 
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